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 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

1. 
 
Mark VanNess 

 
Enernoc 

 
(214) 422-4080 

 

mvanness@enernoc.com 

 
2. 

 
Suzanne King Abootorabi 

 
Enernoc 

 
(512) 539-7939 

 
skinga@enernoc.com 

 
3. 

 
Hermie Thomas 

 
Quad Energy/iEnergy 

 
(281) 988-4622 

 
info@globalmcc.com 

 
4. 

 
Zarminey Zia 

 
Gexa Energy 

 
(832) 331-1440 

  
Zarminey.zia@gexaenergy.com 

 
5. 

 
Chris Finley 

 
Gexa Energy 

 
(713) 204-4354 

 
Chris.finely@gexaenergy.com 

 
6. 

 
Bert Keller 

 
Acclaim Energy 

 
(713) 304-9312 

 
BKeller@acclaimenergy.com 

 
7. 

 
Alberto Rios 

 
Acclaim Energy 

 
(832) 374-4331 

 
arios@acclaimenergy.com 

 
8. 

 
Tony Menchaca 

 
Schneider Electric 

 
(713) 829-3531 

 
Tony.Menchaca@schneider-electric.com 

 
9. 

 
Mark Michna 

 
Cavallo Energy  

 
(713) 410-9007 

 
mmichna@cavallotspp.com 

 
10. 

 
Rob Vannucci 

 
MP2Energy 

 
(832) 510-1058 

 
Rob.Vannucci@mp2energy.com 

 
11. 

 
Bhavin Patel 

 
Constellation Energy 

 
(832) 483-2291 

 
Bhavin.Patel@constellation.com 

 
12. 

 
Mandi Lewis 

 
Reliant/NRG 

 
(713) 537-2327 

 
amanda.lewis@nrgenergy.com 

 
13. 

 
Robert Carter 

 
Reliant/NRG 

 
(713) 537-2247 

 
rcarter@reliant.com 

 
14. 

 
Ryk Holden 

 
Acclaim Energy 

 
(713) 539-4084 

 
rholden@acclaimenergy.com 
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